SECTION 1A Date
Mon 03 Oct 22
MONDAY
10AM - 12N Mon 10 Oct 22

MEN'S TRIPLES

Mon 17 Oct 22
Mon 24 Oct 22
Mon 31 Oct 22
Mon 07 Nov 22
Mon 14 Nov 22
Mon 21 Nov 22
Mon 28 Nov 22
Mon 05 Dec 22
Mon 12 Dec 22
Mon 19 Dec 22
Mon 26 Dec 22

R1 R2
1-2 3-9
4-5 6-7
6-8 2-4
3-5 7-9
1-7 3-6
5-8 1-4
2-9 3-7

R3
5-6
8-9
1-3
4-6
2-5
6-9
4-8

R4 BYE
7-8
2-3
5-7
1-8
4-9
2-7

O W o N Wk B

1-5

PROGRAMME BREAK

1-6 2-8
4-7 1-9
9-3 6-5

5-9
3-8
2-1

3-4 7
2-6 5
8-7 4

CHRISTMAS BREAK

CHRISTMAS BREAK

Mon 02 Jan 23 7-6 9-8 5-4 3-2 1
Mon 09 Jan 23 4-2 8-6 7-5 3-1 9
Mon 16 Jan 23 9-7 5-3 8-1 6-4 2
Mon 23 Jan 23 6-3 7-1 9-4 5-2 8
Mon 30 Jan 23 PROGRAMME BREAK
Mon 06 Feb 23 4-1 8-5 7-2 9-6 3
Mon 13 Feb 23 7-3 9-2 8-4 5-1 6
Mon 20 Feb 23 9-5 4-3 6-1 8-2 7
Mon 27 Feb 23 6-2 9-1 8-3 7-4 5
NO TEAM CONTACT PHONE
1 CHANCERS Keith Curtis 822685
2 BOWLERS 1 Reg Harris 07708583664
3 WICKERS Mervyn Yates 642469
4 WYVERN lan Wilmot 07709107983
5 MORRIS DANCERS Ross Tilling 07757946504/338095
6 WOOTTON BASSETT Michael Jones 07561018763
7 WROUGHTON John Fell 07595478578
8 DREAM TEAM Pete Steer 07922783416
9 WILLS A Armstrong 07769033426
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